
Ko
m

m
un

en
s 

sa
ks

nr
. 

1 
IV

d
le

g
g

 
I I S

id
e 

I 
Ve

rs
jo

ns
nr

. 

ræ
 

2
1

/1
1

8
8

2
 

1 
av

 1
 

3 

G
je

nn
om

fø
rin

gs
pl

an
 

@
rlijjliM

 
A

ns
va

rlig
 s

øk
er

 
O

rg
an

is
as

jo
ns

nu
m

m
er

 
Ti

lta
ks

kl
as

se
 

D
at

o.
 

S
ig

na
 

/J
 

""
"1

11
11

11
 

P
R

O
C

O
N

 A
S

 
9

6
0

 1
9

3
 4

6
6

 
1 

0
4

.1
0

.2
0

2
2

 

E
ie

n
d

o
m

/ 
G

nr
. 

Bn
r. 

Fe
st

en
r. 

S
ek

sj.
nr

. 
B

yg
n.

nr
. 

Ko
m

m
un

e 
Ad

re
ss

e 

b
yg

g
es

te
d

 
1

3
9

 
1

0
5

 
K

a
rm

ø
y

 k
o

m
m

u
n

e
 

H
a

u
sk

e
vå

g
e

n
 9

2
B

 

B
es

kr
iv

el
se

 a
v 

fu
nk

sj
on

, a
ns

va
rs

om
rå

de
, t

ilt
ak

sk
la

ss
e 

K
ry

ss
 fo

r 
pl

an
la

gt
 s

am
sv

ar
se

rk
læ

rin
g 

I k
on

tr
ol

le
rk

læ
rin

g 
S

et
t k

ry
ss

 n
år

 
er

st
at

te
s 

m
ed

 d
at

o 
nå

r 
de

nn
e 

fo
re

lig
ge

r 

F
or

et
ak

et
s 

na
vn

 o
g 

or
g.

nr
. 

S
ø

kn
ad

 o
m

 
S

ø
kn

ad
 o

m
 

ar
be

id
et

 in
ne

n 

F
un

ks
jo

n 
B

es
kr

iv
el

se
 a

v 
an

sv
ar

so
m

rå
de

t 
T

ilt
ak

s-
 

S
ø

kn
ad

 o
m

 
ig

an
gs

et
tin

gs
- 

m
id

le
rt

id
ig

 
S

ø
kn

ad
 o

m
 

an
sv

ar
so

m
rå

de
t 

(P
R

O
, 

U
TF

, K
O

N
T

R
O

LL
) 

he
nt

et
 fr

a 
er

kl
æ

rin
g 

om
 a

ns
va

rs
re

tt 
kl

as
se

 
ra

m
m

et
ill

at
el

se
 

til
la

te
ls

e/
et

t-
 

br
uk

st
ill

at
el

se
 

fe
rd

ig
at

te
st

 
er

 a
vs

lu
tte

t 
tr

in
ns

ø
kn

ad
 

(1
) 

(2
) 

(3
) 

(4
) 

(5
) 

(6
) 

(7
) 

(B
) 

(9
) 

P
R

O
 

A
rk

it
e

kt
u

rp
ro

sj
e

kt
e

ri
n

g
 

1 
P

R
O

C
O

N
A

S
 

0
3

.1
2

.2
0

2
1

 
[Z

] 
9

6
0

 1
9

3
 4

6
6

 

P
R

O
 

P
ro

sj
e

kt
e

ri
n

g
 a

v 
ko

n
st

ru
ks

jo
n

ss
ik

ke
rh

e
t 

1 
P

R
O

C
O

N
 A

S
 

0
3

.0
3

.2
0

2
2

 
[Z

] 
9

6
0

 1
9

3
 4

6
6

 

P
R

O
 

P
ro

sj
e

kt
e

ri
n

g
 a

v 
b

yg
n

in
g

sf
ys

ik
k 

1 
P

R
O

C
O

N
 A

S
 

0
3

.0
3

.2
0

2
2

 
[Z

] 
9

6
0

 1
9

3
 4

6
6

 

  
U

T
F

 
G

ru
n

n
a

rb
e

id
e

r 
1 

S
ta

n
g

e
 M

a
sk

in
 C

h
ri

st
ia

n
 F

is
ka

a
e

n
 d

y 
0

4
.1

0
.2

0
2

2
 

[Z
] 

9
8

0
3

6
7

5
3

3
 

U
T

F
 

B
e

to
n

g
a

rb
e

id
e

r 
1 

3D
 B

yg
g

 A
S

 
0

5
.1

0
.2

0
2

2
 

[Z
] 

9
9

8
8

9
4

8
4

0
 

U
T

F
 

T
ø

m
m

e
ra

rb
e

id
e

r 
1 

B
yg

g
fi

rm
a

 K
je

lle
sv

ik
 &

 S
e

ve
ri

n
se

n
 A

s 
0

4
.1

0
.2

0
2

2
 

[Z
] 

9
8

7
5

1
5

4
4

9
 

      
B

la
n

ke
tt

 5
18

5 
B

o
km

ål
 

©
 U

tg
it

t 
av

 D
ir

ek
to

ra
te

t 
fo

r 
b

yg
g

kv
al

it
et

 
01

.1
0.

20
20

 


